
WEEK 1 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 

       July 21 

Tuesday 
July 22 

Wednesday 
     July 23 

Thursday 
July 24 

Friday 
July 25 

7:00a  
 

 

 

8:00am-11:30am 

Orientation- Dr. 

Tatar (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_______________ 

12:00pm-

Presenting 

Patients-Dr. 

Dayal (55 Arch 

St., Ste. 1A – Conf. 

Rm. B) 
 

 

 

 

Patient Care 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

________________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

 

 

________________ 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

7:30a 

 
8:00a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:15p 
 

   

12:30p 
 

1:00p 1:00pm – Dr. 

Tatar -

Orientation 

Cont./EGK 1 

Lecture (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 

Patient Care 

 

Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

2:30pm- Chest X-

Rays - Dr. 

Albainy (55 Arch St., 

Conf. Rm A) 

 

 

 

 
 

2:00p 

2:30p 

3:00p 

4:00p  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

4:30p 

5:00p 



WEEK 2 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
July 28 

Tuesday 
      July 29 

Wednesday 
July 30 

Thursday 
         July 31 

        Friday 

         Aug 1 
7:30a Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

______________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditoriu 
 

 

 

 

 
1:00p – EKG 2 

Lecture – Dr. 

Tatar 
(55 Arch St., Ste. 1A 

-Conf. Rm A) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

________________ 
 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

 

 

 

 
   Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

12:15p 
 

   

12:30p 
 

1:00p    Patient Care Patient Care    Patient Care 

 
 

1:30p 

2:00p 

2:30p 

______ 

3:00p 

4:00p  

 

 

 

 

 

   

4:30p 

5:00p 



WEEK 3 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 

         Aug 4 

Tuesday  
       Aug 5 

Wednesday 
Aug 6 

Thursday 
          Aug 7 

Friday 
Aug 8 

7:30a Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

______________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

___________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

________________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

 

________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

Patient Care 
 

 

 

 

 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:00pm – 

Bone & Joint 

Inf.- Dr. Myers 
(55 Arch St., Ste. 1A 

-Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:15p 
 

   

12:30p 
 

1:00p 1:00pm-Approach 

to Hyponatremia 

& Hyperkalemia-

Dr. Moore (55 Arch 

St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Patient Care    Patient Care 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:30p 
 

2:00p 

 

2:30p 

3:00p   

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

3:30p 

4:00p 



WEEK 4 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
Aug 11 

Tuesday 
Aug 12 

Wednesday 
Aug 13 

Thursday 
 Aug 14 

          Friday 
          Aug 15 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 
 

 

Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

2:30pm- Clinical 

Reasoning- Dr. 

Tatar (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Resident 

Library) 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

 

 

Patient Care 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 
 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

1:00p 
 

Patient Care Patient Care Patient 

Care 

 1:30p 
 

2:30p 2:30pm- 

PFT/COPD- Dr. 

Albainy (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

4:00p  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

4:30p 

5:00p 



WEEK 5 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
        Aug 18 

Tuesday 
       Aug 19 

Wednesday 

         Aug 20 

Thursday 

Aug 21 

Friday 

          Aug 22 

7:30a Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

EKG 

ASSIGNMENT- 

DUE by 8am 
(please place in 

bin on Dr. Tatar’s 

office door) 
 

 

______________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium)) 
_____________________ 
Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2:30p-Chest Pain 

-Dr. Tatar- 
(55 Arch St., Suite 1A, 

Resident Library) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

__________________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 
 
Patient Care 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

1:00p 
 

Patient Care Patient Care 
 

Patient Care 
 

 
1:30p 

 

2:00p  
2:30pm- Student 

Presentations (55 

Arch St., Ste. 1A -

Resident Library) 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 2:30p 
 

  3:00p 

3:30p 

4:00p 



WEEK 6 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
        Aug 25 

Tuesday 
Aug 26 

Wednesday 
Aug 27 

Thursday 
Aug 28 

Friday 
Aug 29 

7:30a Patient Care Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Patient  

Care 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_______________ 
12:00p-Final EKG 

Review-Dr. Tatar- 
(55 Arch St., Resident 

Library) 

 

 

 

 

 

________________________ 

 

 

Patient Care 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 
 

12:30p 
 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

 

 

 

2:00p-Mid 

Feedback -Dr. 

Tatar’s or Dr. 

Albainy’s Office 

(assigned times will 

be provided) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

2:30pm- Student 

Presentations (55 

Arch St., Ste. 1A -

Resident Library) 
 

 

 

 

1:00p 
 

2:00p 

2:30p 

3:00p 

______ 

3:30p 

 

4:00p 



WEEK 7 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
Sept 1 

Tuesday 
      Sept 2 

Wednesday 
Sept 3 

Thursday 
Sept 4 

Friday 
          Sept 5 

7:30a  

 

Labor Day 

Holiday 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

_______________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Patient Care 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p  12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

12:15p 
 

   

12:30p 
 

1:00p  Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Patient Care 

 

2:00p 

2:30p 

3:00p 

4:00p  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

5:00p 



WEEK 8 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
Sept 8 

Tuesday 
Sept 9 

Wednesday 
Sept 10 

Thursday 
Sept 11 

Friday 
Sept 12 

7:30a Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

_______________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Patient Care 

 

 

Patient  

Care 
Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_________________ 
12:00pm – 

Metabolic Issues– 

Dr. Groubert (55 Arch 

St., Ste 1A Conf. Rm A) 

________________ 

 

 

 
 

_______________________ 

Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm – ACP 

Poster.- Dr. 

Rich (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

12:00pm- Clinical 

Case Studies- Dr. 

Myers (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 

 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

 

 
 

   

 
 

Patient Care 

 

1:00p Patient Care Patient Care 
 

2:30p - Ethics 

Family 

Gathering – 

Akron Art 

Museum 

2:30p 

3:00p 

  

 

4:00p                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:30p 

 

______

5:00p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 9 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
Sept 15 

Tuesday 
Sept 16 

Wednesday 
Sept 17 

Thursday 
 Sept 18 

Friday 
Sept 19 

7:30a  
 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

____________________ 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill Auditorium) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient Care 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Patient  

Care 
Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

________________ 
12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or Hemphill 

Auditorium) 
______________ 

 

 

 
Patient Care 

_________________ 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2:30pm-

Preparing for 

Residency-Dr. 

Moore (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A) 
 
 

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

12:00pm - 

Diabetes – Dr. 

Zaugg (55 Arch St., 

Ste. 1A – Conf. Rm A) 

 

 

12:00pm-Noon 

Conference (Firestone 

or Hemphill Auditorium) 

12:15p 
 

   

12:30p 
 

1:00p Patient Care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Patient Care 
 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

2:00pm-Sim Lab 

Case Sessions - Dr. 

Wolfe/Dr. Tatar 

(Simulation Lab) 

 

 

 

 

1:30p 

 

2:00p 

3:00p    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 3:30p 

4:30p 

______

5:00p 

 



 

WEEK 10 
Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar 

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025 

 Monday 
Sept 22 

Tuesday 
Sept 23 

Wednesday 
Sept 24 

Thursday 
Sept 25 

Friday 
Sept 26 

7:30a Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

 

 

Patient  

Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 

9:00a-Final 

Feedbacks-Dr. 

Tatar’s or Dr. 

Albainy’s Office 
(assigned times will 

be provided) 

11:30am- 

Student 

Celebration (55 

Arch St., Ste. 1A Conf. 

Rm B) 
 

 
 

_______________ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

8:00a 

 
8:30a 

9:00a 

9:30a 

10:00a 

10:30a 

11:00a 

11:30a 

12:00p 12:00pm-Noon 

Conference 
(Firestone or 

Hemphill 

Auditorium) 

12:00pm- Gram 

Stains - Dr. Myers 
(55 Arch St., Conf. Rm 

A) 

 

 

 

 

1:00p 
 

   

1:30p 
 

2:00p Patient Care 

 

 

 

Patient 

Care 

 

 

 
  

3:00p 

  

 

     

 

 
3:30p 

4:30p 

______

5:00p 

 

 


