WEEK 1 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar otation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
	July 21	July 22	July 23	July 24	July 25			
7:00a		Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient			
7:30a		Care	Care	Care	Care			
1.50a								
8:00a	8:00am-11:30am							
9:00a	Orientation- Dr.							
9:30a	Tatar (55 Arch St.,							
10:00a	Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)							
10:30a								
11:00a								
11:30a								
	10.00	10.00	12.00	10.00 N				
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone	12:00pm-Noon Conference	12:00pm- Presenting	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone	12:00pm-Noon			
	or Hemphill Auditorium)	(Firestone or	Patients-Dr.	or Hemphill Auditorium)	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)			
		Hemphill	Dayal (55 Arch		or Hemphili Additorium)			
		Auditorium)	St., Ste. 1A – Conf.					
			Rm. B)					
			_					
12:15p								
12:30p								
12.50p			Patient Care		D . 1 G			
1:00p	1:00pm – Dr.	Patient Care		Patient Care	Patient Care			
	Tatar -							
	Orientation							
	Cont./EGK 1 Lecture (55 Arch St.,							
2:00p	Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)			2:30pm- Chest X-				
2:30p				Rays - Dr.				
3:00p				Albainy (55 Arch St.,				
				Conf. Rm A)				
4.00								
4:00p								
4:30p								
5:000								
5:00p								

WEEK 2 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
	July 28	July 29	July 30	July 31	Aug 1			
7:30a	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care			
8:00a	0420			0420	0420			
8:30a								
9:00a								
9:30a								
10:00a 10:30a								
11:00a								
11:30a								
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditoriu	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)			
12:15p								
12:30p					Patient Care			
1:00p 1:30p 2:00p 2:30p 3:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care	1:00p – EKG 2 Lecture – Dr. Tatar (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)	Patient Care				
4:00p 4:30p 5:00p								

WEEK 3 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	mber 26, 2025 Thursday	Friday
	Aug 4	Aug 5	Aug 6	Aug 7	Aug 8
7:30a	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient
	Care	Care	Care	Care	Care
8:00a					
8:30a					
9:00a					
9:30a					
10:00a					
10:30a					
11:00a	-				
11:30a					12:00pm-Noon
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm – Bone & Joint Inf Dr. Myers (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)
12:15p					
12:30p					D. C.
1:00p	1:00pm-Approach	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care
1:30p	to Hyponatremia & Hyperkalemia- Dr. Moore (55 Arch	Tatient Care		Tatient Care	
2:00p	St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)				
2.00p					
2:30p					
3:00p					
3:30p					
4:00p					

WEEK 4 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
	Aug 11	Aug 12	Aug 13	Aug 14	Aug 15	
8:00a 8:30a 9:00a 9:30a 10:00a 11:00a 11:30a						
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	
1:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	
1:30p						
2:30p	2:30pm- PFT/COPD- Dr. Albainy (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)		2:30pm- Clinical Reasoning- Dr. Tatar (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -Resident Library)			
4.00-						
4:00p 4:30p						
5:00p						

WEEK 5 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar otation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 202

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
	Aug 18	Aug 19	Aug 20	Aug 21	Aug 22		
7:30a	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient		
8:00a	Care	Care	Care	Care	Care		
8:30a			EKG				
9:00a			ASSIGNMENT-				
9:30a			DUE by 8am (please place in				
10:00a			bin on Dr. Tatar's				
10:30a			office door)				
11:00a							
11:30a							
	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	19,00mm Mass		
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon Conference	12:00pm-Noon Conference	12:00pm-Noon Conference	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or		
	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	(Firestone or	(Firestone or Hemphill	(Firestone or Hemphill	Hemphill Auditorium)		
	or morphism manufacturing	Hemphill	Auditorium))	Auditorium)			
		Auditorium)	Patient Care		Patient Care		
1:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care	Fatient Care	Patient Care			
1.00							
1:30p							
2:00p							
2:30p	2:30pm- Student		2:30p-Chest Pain				
0.00	Presentations (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -		-Dr. Tatar-				
3:00p	Resident Library)		(55 Arch St., Suite 1A,				
3:30p			Resident Library)				
4:00p							

WEEK 6 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar otation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
	Aug 25	Aug 26	Aug 27	Aug 28	Aug 29		
7:30a	Patient Care	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient		
8:00a		Care	Care	Care	Care		
0.00a							
8:30a							
9:00a							
9:30a							
10:00a							
10:30a							
11:00a							
11:30a							
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	12:00p-Final EKG		
	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	Conference (Firestone or	Conference (Firestone or	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill	Review-Dr. Tatar-		
	ог нетрпиі Аиаиогит)	Hemphill	Hemphill Auditorium)	Auditorium)	(55 Arch St., Resident Library)		
		Auditorium)			Library)		
12:30p							
•							
1:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care	D	Patient Care	D		
1.00p			Patient Care		Patient Care		
2:00p	2:00p-Mid						
2:30p	Feedback -Dr.			2:30pm-Student			
3:00p	Tatar's or Dr.			Presentations (55			
	Albainy's Office			Arch St., Ste. 1A - Resident Library)			
3:30p	(assigned times will			nesident Liorary)			
	be provided)						
4:00p							

WEEK 7 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
	Sept 1	Sept 2	Sept 3	Sept 4	Sept 5			
7:30a		Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient			
8:00a		Care	Care	Care	Care			
0.00a	Labor Day							
8:30a	Holiday							
9:00a								
9:30a								
10:00a								
10:30a								
11:00a								
11:30a								
12:00p		12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon			
		Conference (Firestone or	Conference (Firestone or	Conference (Firestone or Hemphill	Conference (Firestone or			
		Hemphill	Hemphill Auditorium)	Auditorium)	Hemphill Auditorium)			
		Auditorium)						
12:15p			1					
12.19p								
12:30p								
r								
1.00.		Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care	Patient Care			
1:00p		Patient Care	ratient Care	Patient Care				
2:00p								
2:30p								
3:00p								
3.00p								
4:00p								
4.00p								
5:00p								
5.00р								
		<u> </u>	L	1	1			

WEEK 8 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	R	otation: July 21	, 2025 – Septer	nber 26, 2025	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Sept 8	Sept 9	Sept 10	Sept 11	Sept 12
7:30a	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient
0.00	Care	Care	Care	Care	Care
8:00a					
0.00					
8:30a					
9:00a					
9:30a					
10:00a					
10:30a					
11:00a					
11:30a					
12:00p	12:00pm – ACP	12:00pm- Clinical	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm-Noon	10.00
12.00p	Poster Dr.	Case Studies- Dr.	Conference	Conference	12:00pm – Metabolic Issues–
	Rich (55 Arch St.,	Myers (55 Arch St.,	(Firestone or	(Firestone or Hemphill	Dr. Groubert (55 Arch
	Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)	Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)	Hemphill Auditorium)	Auditorium)	St., Ste 1A Conf. Rm A)
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				Patient Care	Patient Care
1.00	Dadia ad Cana	Patient Care	Patient Care		ratient Care
1:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care		2:30p - Ethics Family	
2:30p				Gathering –	
				Akron Art	
0.00				Museum	
3:00p					
4:00p					
4:30p					
5:00p					

WEEK 9 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
	Sept 15	Sept 16	Sept 17	Sept 18	Sept 19			
7:30a		Patient	Patient	Patient	Patient			
0,000		Care	Care	Care	Care			
8:00a								
0.00								
8:30a								
9:00a								
9:30a								
10:00a								
10:30a								
11:00a								
11:30a								
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm - Diabetes - Dr. Zaugg (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A - Conf. Rm A)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)	12:00pm-Noon Conference (Firestone or Hemphill Auditorium)			
12:15p								
12:30p			Patient Care		Patient Care			
1:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care	Tationt Care	Patient Care				
1:30p								
2:00p				2:00pm-Sim Lab Case Sessions - Dr. Wolfe/Dr. Tatar (Simulation Lab)	2:30pm- Preparing for Residency-Dr. Moore (55 Arch St., Ste. 1A -Conf. Rm A)			
3:00p								
3:30p								
4:30p								
5:00p								

WEEK 10 Ten Week M-III Clerkship Calendar Rotation: July 21, 2025 – September 26, 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Sept 22	Sept 23	Sept 24	Sept 25	Sept 26
7:30a	Patient	Patient	Patient		
	Care	Care	Care		
8:00a					
8:30a			0		
9:00a			9:00a-Final Feedbacks-Dr.		
9:30a			Tatar's or Dr.		
10:00a			Albainy's Office		
10:30a			(assigned times will		
11:00a			be provided) 11:30am-		
11:30a			Student		
12:00p	12:00pm-Noon	12:00pm- Gram	Celebration (55		
	Conference (Firestone or	Stains - Dr. Myers (55 Arch St., Conf. Rm	Arch St., Ste. 1A Conf. Rm B)		
	Hemphill	(55 Arch St., Conj. Km A)	Ithi Dj		
	Auditorium)				
1:00p					
1.00					
1:30p					
0.00	D : (C	D /: /			
2:00p	Patient Care	Patient Care			
		Care			
3:00p					
3.00P					
3:30p					
4:30p					
5:00p					